
 

 

One World Week Quiz 2011 – Living for One World 

Picture Round 

TEAM NAME............................................................................................................ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Unscramble the name:  

  Real Go 

Name the countries: 

Identify the pictures: 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 

8 

9 

10 


